CMP Filtration Filters Data Sheet E63b
Profile® II Filters
for CMP Applications
Description
Profile II filters effectively remove
agglomerated particles and gels from
oxide, tungsten and copper CMP slur-
ries, while not affecting slurry particle

0.2 MPa @ 70˚C / 30 psid @ 160˚F;
0.1 MPa @ 82˚C / 15 psid @ 180˚F
Part Numbers / Ordering Information
Part Removal Nominal Length2 Configuration O-Ring
Number Rating2 (µm) (mm / in) Code2 Material2
AB1Y00225J 0.2 254 / 10 25 EPR
AB2Y00225J 0.2 508 / 20 25 EPR
AB1Y0033J 0.3 254 / 10 3 EPR
AB2Y0033J 0.3 508 / 20 3 EPR
AB1Y0053J 0.5 254 / 10 3 EPR
AB2Y0053J 0.5 508 / 20 3 EPR
AB1Y0103J 1 254 / 10 3 EPR
AB2Y0103J 1 508 / 20 3 EPR
AB1Y0303J 3 254 / 10 3 EPR
AB2Y0303J 3 508 / 20 3 EPR
AB1Y0503J 5 254 / 10 3 EPR
AB2Y0503J 5 508 / 20 3 EPR
AB1Y1003J 10 254 / 10 3 EPR
AB2Y1003J 10 508 / 20 3 EPR
AB1Y2003J 20 254 / 10 3 EPR
AB2Y2003J 20 508 / 20 3 EPR
AB1Y3003J 30 254 / 10 3 EPR
AB2Y3003J 30 508 / 20 3 EPR
AB1Y4003J 40 254 / 10 3 EPR
AB2Y4003J 40 508 / 20 3 EPR
2 Other removal ratings, lengths, configurations, and O-ring materials are available.
Unit conversion: 1 bar = 100 kilopascals
25 Harbor Park Drive